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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM
 
Event 304  Boys 10 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Clary, Phoenix 5:33.10 258  5:53.99
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Yau, Jasper 5:42.38 238  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Webb, Henry 7:13.91 117  NT

 
Event 304  Boys 11 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Mialkovskyi, Alex 5:26.97 273  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Whymark, Charlie 6:43.05 146  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Plunkett, Thomas P 6:47.10 141  7:12.29
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Henderson, Hamish 7:17.40 114  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Latimore, Louis 7:40.46 97  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Russell, Louie 7:57.41 87  NT

 
Event 304  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Bissett, Rohan 5:08.93 324  5:19.40
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Apostolou, Michael 5:27.58 272  6:23.65

 
Event 304  Boys 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Pressly, CJ 5:02.06 346  5:11.73
 
Event 304  Boys 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Bissett, Aran 4:10.99 604  4:11.10
Rtw Monson-SE 142 El-Mokadem, Max 4:21.09 537  4:06.30

 
Event 304  Men 15 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Annan, Hayden 4:00.29 689  4:01.40
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Tollit, Alex R 4:42.81 422  5:20.11
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Goldberg, Jedd 4:51.90 384  5:08.00
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Jones, Freddie 4:56.02 368  NT

 
Event 304  Men 17 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 181 Crewe, Charlie 4:15.22 575  4:04.90
 
Event 304  Men 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Annan, Hayden 4:00.29 689 64:01.40
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Bissett, Aran 4:10.99 604 54:11.10
Rtw Monson-SE 183 Crewe, Charlie 4:15.22 575 44:04.90
Rtw Monson-SE 144 El-Mokadem, Max 4:21.09 537 34:06.30
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Tollit, Alex R 4:42.81 422 25:20.11
Rtw Monson-SE 156 Goldberg, Jedd 4:51.90 384 15:08.00
Rtw Monson-SE 157 Jones, Freddie 4:56.02 368  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Pressly, CJ 5:02.06 346  5:11.73
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Bissett, Rohan 5:08.93 324  5:19.40
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Mialkovskyi, Alex 5:26.97 273  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Apostolou, Michael 5:27.58 272  6:23.65
Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Clary, Phoenix 5:33.10 258  5:53.99
Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Yau, Jasper 5:42.38 238  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Whymark, Charlie 6:43.05 146  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Plunkett, Thomas P 6:47.10 141  7:12.29
Rtw Monson-SE 1016 Webb, Henry 7:13.91 117  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Henderson, Hamish 7:17.40 114  NT
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM

(Event 304  Men 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1118 Latimore, Louis 7:40.46 97  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Russell, Louie 7:57.41 87  NT


